Fig. 11 100 %
80 %
60 %
Throttle Position0 100
Difference in responsiveness of the LSD
with identical initial torque, but varying
in clutch combination.
100% standard setting

same time, the purified base oil still provides great
performance against heat.
CUSCO LSD Basic Part Number Designation
Part Number: LSD XXX X - Configuration No. (see chart below)
Type Group
P/N
(X)
Drive
Initial
Setting
Accel/Decel
Cam Angle
Initial
Cam Setting
Remarks
FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
1-way 55/0
A2 2-way 55/55
B 1-way 45/0
B15 1.5-way 45/15
BV1 1-way 45/0
BV15 1.5-way 45/15
D D FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
E 1-way 55/0
E2 2-way 55/55
EB 1-way 55/0
EB2 2-way 55/55
K15 1.5-way 55/20
K2 2-way 55/55
K15B 1.5-way 55/20
K2B 2-way 55/55
C 1-way 45/0
C15 1.5-way 45/15
CV1 1-way 45/0
CV115 1.5-way 45/15
CV2 1-way 45/0
CV215 1.5-way 45/15
F FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
F 1-way 55/0
F2 2-way 55/55
FB 1-way 55/0
FB2 2-way 55/55
FV1 1-way 35/0
FV2 1-way 35/0
FF COMP SPEC 1-way 45/0 45/0 RS Spring: 16 pcs. (Max. 24 pcs.)
AWD REAR COMP SPEC 1-way 55/0 55/0 RS Spring: 24 pcs.
FD FD DRAG RACING 1-way 55/0 55/0 RS Spring: 12 pcs. (Max. 20 pcs.)
FR FR RALLY, GRAVEL 1-way 45/0 & 55/0 45/0
L15 1.5-way 55/20
L2 2-way 55/55
L15B 1.5-way 55/20
L2B 2-way 55/55
AWD REAR & FR
FF
55/0 & 55/55
45/0 & 45/15B
45/0 & 45/15CN, CP9A Front
FR
FR
with side bearings
FR
TYPE-MZ
(Cone SP)
A
BV
E
EB
K
KB
A
FR
with side bearings
55/0 & 55/55